	MOUNTAIN TITLE	COMPANY INC.	
	MOUNTAIN THE	0005 15 VOL M85	Page
	WARRANT WARRANT	VUI_CO	ER AND DORINE
	56619 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That.	GILBURT. F. SCHUENDAUM	
	K. SCHOENBACHLER, ds. bernardian hereinaf	ter stated, to grantor paid by	harsingfter called
h	minafter called the grantor, for the oster-		the hairs successors and
	JAN FRENCH	into the salu granice	hereunto belonging or ap-
ti	asigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, here	and State of Oregon, described	as follows, to-wit:
p	he grantee, does hereby grant, bargant, can amend a seigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, here wertaining situated in the County ofKlamath	5	t of the Willamette
	Tot 8 of Section 8, Townshi	.p 35 South, Range   Las	
	Government Lot of County, Oregon. Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.		nord from the
33	a submission	and egress over the exi	across the following
~~~~	TOGETHER WITH an easement for ingress above described real property to Oreg described parcel of real property: T	on State Highway No. 02	a 7 of Section 8 lying
Hd	above described i can i monerty T	hose parts of hous	The the Willamette
C-	described parcel of real plotents. Easterly of Highway No. 62, all in To Meridian, which eastern's challes are	wrship 5) south, run wit	h the above described
S.	Meridian, which ease and solar the second		
	premises.	MPAN	Y INC.
BEI	Meridian, Which easy premises.		
2			
		INUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE	and assistant forever.
			sors and assigns lotsigns, that
	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said y. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above gra shown on the reverse of this deed an	said grantee and grantee's her	umbrances EXCEPT as
	And said grantor hereby covenants to and with grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above gra shown on the reverse of this deed and shown on the reverse of this deed	nted premises, nee none and and a	upparent upon the Iand;
	510 $m$ $0$ $-1$ $-2$ $+bic deed$		and the
	if any, as of the late	t ti	hereof against the lawful claims
	if any, as of the date of this door grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premi and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those	ses and every part and parcer in	ibed encumbrances.
Ž	grantor will warrant che sons whomsoever, except those	claiming under the terms of do	ollars, is \$ 28,000.00 Z
, 11 , 12	The true and actual open	ncludes other property	See ORS 93.030.7
Z	"However, the actual consider which) @(The sentence)	between the symbols U, it not apprication	the plural and all grammatical
ΡA	the whole consideration (indicate which). (The context set in construing this deed and where the context set changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof changes shall be implied to make the grantor has executed the set of the se	requires, the singure of the second s	and to individuals. December , 19 85;
M	In construing this deed and where the contained changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed the if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be single the point of directors.	his instrument this 16th day of	becember ,
, S	In Witness Whereof, the grantof has exceeded	gned and seaf affixed by its pri-	icers, duiy
E	if a corporate grantor, it has chucked the providence of its board of directors.	Share #Ach	septocking .
	OFFICIAL SEAL	Gilbert F. Schoenba	nonbachlie
11	GRACE L CZARNESKI	Same Sill	perbalplie
Z	RIVERSIDE COUNTY	b) Children K Schoenbau	chler Ja Z
AI	My comm. expires FEB 19, 198		
5	STATE OF ORESON, California	, 19 Personally appeared	
n n	· VIVETSILLS	Personally appeared	wher being duly sworn,
Yes a second	December 10, the	each for himself and not one for the	he other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Personally appeared the above named	and a second sec	Antary of
	Gilbert F. Scussing		a corboration,
	& Dorine K. Schoenbachler & Dorine K. Schoenbachler who proved to me on the basis of satis- who proved to me on the basis of satis- factory evidence acknowledged the toregoing instru- Eactory evidence acknowledged the toregoing instru- their voluptary act and deed.	and that the seal attixed to the	pregoing instrument is the corporate seal instrument was signed and sealed in be- instrument was signed and sealed in be- ity of its board of directors; and each of ity of its board of directors.
	Eactory evidence acknowledged the longent Eactory evidence their voluntary act and deed.	of said corporation and the sufformation balf of said corporation by author	instrument was signed and search of its of its board of directors; and each of its be its voluntary act and deed. (OFFICIAL
	ment to be their volgenty	them acknowledged and instrume Before me	(dfficial
	Betore me gamestei		SEAL)
		Notary Public for Oregon	
	(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for California My commission expires: Feb. 19, 198	commission expires:	
	·		ATE OF OREGON,
	Gilbert F. & Dorine K. Schoenba	chler ST.	ATE OF OREGOV,
	GILDER'S F.		County of
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	a second s	I certify that the within instru- int was received for record on the
	GRANTOR'S MARE AND		nt was received its record of
	11		
	Jan French 1556 W. Olive Ave.		day of ,19,, o'clock M., and recorded book on page or as

ron RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and County affixed

By

Recording Officer Deputy

e

After recording return to:

GRANTEE

Until a change is requested all tax states

GRANTEE

.....

.....

• ·

ionts shall be sent to the following address

NAME ADDRESS, ZIP

NANE, ADDRESS, ZIP

MANA ATT ZIANZINOV

CH (147)

SUBJECT TO:

page

0100

A STATE OF

20789

1. Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the limits of streets, roads or highways.

2. Reservations as contained in Deed recorded September 30, 1922 in Deed Volume 59 at page 183, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to wit: "Reserved from the lands hereby granted, a right-of-way thereon for ditches

or canals, constructed by the authority of the United States."

3. Right of Way easement granted to Pacific Power & Light Company, recorded September 18, 1972 in Deed Volume M72, at page 10497, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon. (Affects Lot 1, NEXNEX of Section 8 and Lot 32, SEXSEX of Section 5)

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of \_ December A.D., 19 85 at 2:39 of \_\_\_ the 23rdo'clock \_P \_\_M., and duly recorded in Vol. M85 of \_\_\_ Deeds on Page \_\_\_\_\_20788 FEE Evelyn Biehn, \$9.00 County Clerk By PA